Name:

Date:

Alaska Associated Words

Match It

Draw a line from the sentence on the right to the word on the left that is the best match.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

13)

willow
Canada
spruce
mammoth
oil

Juneau
salmon
Anchorage
frontier
mushing
moose
forget-me-not

petroleum

The was a wild place to be.

The  had beautiful blue blossoms.
The was baked perfectly.
Hewas  with the dog sleds.

The tree was a blue

The

The

The

The

costs have risen.
was in my yard.
was huge.

was expensive.

is the largest city in Alaska.

The capital of Alaska is

The

The capital of

IS a neat tree.

is Ottawa.
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